

Institute for Management & Planning Studies Email: info@jmdp.ir

## Dear Dr. Farajollah Rahnavard,

## The editor of the "Management and Development Process" journal

I/We, the undersigned, hereby announce our withdrawal from the publication of the paper titled as follow:	
We would have no claim about the removal of or	
First author's name & surname	Date & Signature
Second author's name & surname	Date & Signature
Third author's name & surname	Date & Signature
Address & phone number:	
It is evident that if there are more than three authors, only the first three authors signatures are mandatory. However, if the corresponding author deems it necessary, the form can be signed by the rest of the authors as well.	
Fourth author's name & surname	Date & Signature
Fifth author's name & surname	Date & Signature
This form should be signed electronically or faxed	ed to this number: (021)26116972
Email: info@jmdp.ir	